il

dpaudio

Equipment Per Day Per Week
Roland Desks & Stage Boxes
Roland M-480 Desk £80.00 £240.00
Roland M-300 Desk £55.00 £165.00
Roland M-200i Desk + iPad £65.00 £195.00
Roland S-4000S 32 Inputs 8 Outputs £40.00 £120.00
Roland S-4000S 32 Outputs 8 Inputs £40.00 £120.00
Roland S-4000H 32 Outputs & 8 Inputs with Patch £40.00 £120.00
Roland S-4000M Merge Unit £35.00 £105.00
Roland S-4000SP REAC Splitter £25.00 £75.00
Roland S-1608 16 Inputs 8 Outputs £25.00 £75.00
Roland S-0816 16 Output 8 Inputs £25.00 £75.00
Roland S-0808 8 Inputs 8 Outputs £25.00 £75.00
Roland M-48 Personal Monitoring £25.00 £75.00
Roland S-4000D POE for M-48 Monitoring £20.00 £60.00
Roland S-MADI (MADI to REAC Converter) £30.00 £90.00
Roland R-1000 48 Track Recorder £55.00 £165.00
Cat5e Multi
FOH Snake 75m 2 x Cat5e 1 x 2.5mm Mains on Powercon £45.00 £135.00
100m Cat5e on a Drum £30.00 £90.00
50m Cat5e on Drum £15.00 £45.00
20m Cat5e for M-48s £10.00 £30.00
10m Cat5e for M-48s £5.00 £15.00
Microphones
AKG D5 Vocal Microphone £5.00 £15.00
AKG C518 Drum Clip On £6.00 £18.00
Rode M3 Condenser £5.00 £15.00
Sennheiser E604 Dynamic Drum Clip On £5.00 £15.00
SE Electronics X1D Kick Drum Condenser £5.00 £15.00
SE Electronics SE5 Small-Diaphragm Condensers £5.00 £15.00
SE Electronics VKick £5.00 £15.00
SE Electronics BL8 £5.00 £15.00
Audio Technica PRO45 Hanging Microphone £5.00 £15.00
Superlux PRA 628 MKII Dynamic £5.00 £15.00
Superlux HI 10 Condenser Microphone £5.00 £15.00
Superlux E100 (PZM Type) Kick Drum Mic £5.00 £15.00
Superlux PRA 128A Dynamic £5.00 £15.00
T-Bone Ovid Violin, Cello, Double Bass Clip On (DPA 4099 Type) £5.00 £15.00

Radio Systems
Shure PSM900 x 4 IEM System (K1E UK) £180.00 £540.00



AKG IVM ST4 + 2x Beltpack

AKG WMS450 Radio System D5 Dynamic Mic Ch38
AKG WMS450 Radio System C5 Condenser Mic Ch38
Anleon S3d x 4 IEM System (800mhz range)
Anleon S3 x 4 IEM System (600mhz range)

LD Systems MEI 1000 IEM System

Line 6 Relay G55 Guitar Radio System

Line 6 XD-V75 Radio 8 Way System

Speakers

Yamaha DXR 12 Active Speakers

Yamaha DXS 15 Active Subs

Yamaha DBR 10 Active Speaker

Speaker Stands

K&M Mic Stands

Music Stands

Plus Delivery & Collection

£35.00
£25.00
£25.00
£75.00
£50.00
£15.00
£20.00
£80.00

£25.00

£30.00

£20.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£105.00
£75.00
£75.00
£225.00
£150.00
£45.00
£60.00
£240.00

£75.00

£90.00

£60.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00



