

Equipment	Per Day	Per Week
Roland Desks & Stage Boxes	•	
Roland M-480 Desk	£80.00	£240.00
Roland M-300 Desk	£55.00	£165.00
Roland M-200i Desk + iPad	£65.00	£195.00
Roland S-4000S 32 Inputs 8 Outputs	£40.00	£120.00
Roland S-4000S 32 Outputs 8 Inputs	£40.00	£120.00
Roland S-4000H 32 Outputs & 8 Inputs with Patch	£40.00	£120.00
Roland S-4000M Merge Unit	£35.00	£105.00
Roland S-4000SP REAC Splitter	£25.00	£75.00
Roland S-1608 16 Inputs 8 Outputs	£25.00	£75.00
Roland S-0816 16 Output 8 Inputs	£25.00	£75.00
Roland S-0808 8 Inputs 8 Outputs	£25.00	£75.00
Roland M-48 Personal Monitoring	£25.00	£75.00
Roland S-4000D POE for M-48 Monitoring	£20.00	£60.00
Roland S-MADI (MADI to REAC Converter)	£30.00	£90.00
Roland R-1000 48 Track Recorder	£55.00	£165.00
Cat5e Multi		
FOH Snake 75m 2 x Cat5e 1 x 2.5mm Mains on Powercon	£45.00	£135.00
100m Cat5e on a Drum	£30.00	£90.00
50m Cat5e on Drum	£15.00	£45.00
20m Cat5e for M-48s	£10.00	£30.00
10m Cat5e for M-48s	£5.00	£15.00
Microphones		
AKG D5 Vocal Microphone	£5.00	£15.00
AKG C518 Drum Clip On	£6.00	£18.00
Rode M3 Condenser	£5.00	£15.00
Sennheiser E604 Dynamic Drum Clip On	£5.00	£15.00
SE Electronics X1D Kick Drum Condenser	£5.00	£15.00
SE Electronics SE5 Small-Diaphragm Condensers	£5.00	£15.00
SE Electronics VKick	£5.00	£15.00
SE Electronics BL8	£5.00	£15.00
Audio Technica PRO45 Hanging Microphone	£5.00	£15.00
Superlux PRA 628 MKII Dynamic	£5.00	£15.00
Superlux HI 10 Condenser Microphone	£5.00	£15.00
Superlux E100 (PZM Type) Kick Drum Mic	£5.00	£15.00
Superlux PRA 128A Dynamic	£5.00	£15.00
T-Bone Ovid Violin, Cello, Double Bass Clip On (DPA 4099 Type)	£5.00	£15.00
Radio Systems		
Shure PSM900 x 4 IEM System (K1E UK)	£180.00	£540.00

AKG IVM ST4 + 2x Beltpack	£35.00	£105.00
AKG WMS450 Radio System D5 Dynamic Mic Ch38	£25.00	£75.00
AKG WMS450 Radio System C5 Condenser Mic Ch38	£25.00	£75.00
Anleon S3d x 4 IEM System (800mhz range)	£75.00	£225.00
Anleon S3 x 4 IEM System (600mhz range)	£50.00	£150.00
LD Systems MEI 1000 IEM System	£15.00	£45.00
Line 6 Relay G55 Guitar Radio System	£20.00	£60.00
Line 6 XD-V75 Radio 8 Way System	£80.00	£240.00
Speakers		
Yamaha DXR 12 Active Speakers	£25.00	£75.00
Yamaha DXS 15 Active Subs	£30.00	£90.00
Yamaha DBR 10 Active Speaker	£20.00	£60.00
Speaker Stands	£3.00	£9.00
K&M Mic Stands	£3.00	£9.00
Music Stands	£3.00	£9.00

**Plus Delivery & Collection**